RALI DYFFRYN TWYMYN

Sponsored by Forest Experience

Dovey Valley Motor Club - 3rd September 2017
Overall Positions At MC 2 (After Test 9)

No. Driver Navigator Car Class P-gﬂ;allly Pos | Cls Pos PreviDoil]zerenCF?rst
27 Richy Williams David James Price Ford Sierra E 29:58 1
3 Kevin Davies Owain Davies Ford Escort E 30:01 2 1 0:03 0:03
6 Meilyr Evans Euros Hughes Ford Escort E 30:23 3 2 0:22 0:25
9 Mark Lennox lan Beamond Ford Escort E 30:27 4 3 0:04 0:29
12 Cadog Davies Michael Gilbey Proton Satria GTi E 30:33 5 4 0:06 0:35
34 Jack Evans Aron Jones Ford Escort E 31:19 6 5 0:46 1:21
10 Iwan Rhys Jones Gareth Rhys Jones BMW 318 TI E 31:38 7 6 0:19 1:40
11 Mike Roberts Alan James Ford Escort E 31:42 8 7 0:04 1:44
47 Ben Birch Ryan Horrel Ford Focus S 31:47 9 1 0:05 1:49
28 Aled Wyn Roberts Michael Jones Ford Escort E 32:01 10 8 0:14 2:03
14 Einion Williams Daniel Jones Ford Escort E 32:03 11 9 0:02 2:05
49 Hefin Jones Dan Johnson Proton Satria GTi S 32:07 12 2 0:04 2:09
35 Ricky Crone Mollie Swann BMW Compact E 32:10 13 10 0:03 2:12
21 Alwyn Passant Denny Harris Ford Escort E 32:15 14 11 0:05 2:17
8 Dafydd Evans Carl Jones Ford Escort E 32:16 15 12 0:01 2:18
19 Sam Stafford Jamie Mills Vauxhall Nova E 32:17 16 13 0:01 2:19
59 Huw Rowcliffe Owen Rowcliffe Peugeot 206 GTi N 32:25 17 1 0:08 2:27
32 Jamie Crump Tom Beckett Ford Escort E 32:26 18 14 0:01 2:28
26 Jonathan Davies Stefan 'DR' Davies Nissan Micra E 32:29 19 15 0:03 2:31
25 Gwyn Jones Rob Leeman Seat Ibiza E 32:35 20 16 0:06 2:37
51 Elliott Stafford Lewis Sim Toyota Celica S 32:36 21 3 0:01 2:38
29 Edward Edwards Richard 'Tyson' Morris Ford Escort E 32:40 22 17 0:04 2:42
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No. Driver Navigator Car Class P-gﬂ;allly Pos | Cls Pos PreviDoil]zerenCF?rst
23 Carwyn Pughe Rhys Morgan Vauxhall Astra E 32:48 23 18 0:08 2:50
18 Richard 'Milo' James Joanna Bond MG ZR E 33:11 24 19 0:23 3:13
5 Steven John Williams Paul Roberts Ford Escort E 33:17 25 20 0:06 3:19
37 Robi Wood Andy Davies Honda Civic Type R E 33:22 26 21 0:05 3:24
36 Jamie Atherton Aron Burrough Citroen Saxo VTR E 33:29 27 22 0:07 3:31
54 Lee 'Eggs' Plant Mike Phillips Mitsubishi Colt S 33:30 28 4 0:01 3:32
45 Dafydd Pughe Heledd Pughe Ford Escort S 33:44 29 5 0:14 3:46
42 James Griffiths Matt Venables Vauxhall Astra E 33:47 30 23 0:03 3:49
13 Gerallt Davies Michael Evans Ford Escort E 33:51 31 24 0:04 3:53
74 Stuart Hasted Colin Bartl Peugeot 205 GTi N 33:53 32 2 0:02 3:55
38 George Richards Stephen Mills Subaru Impreza E 34:.01 33 25 0:08 4:03
15 James Martin Dylan James Vauxhall Astra GTE E 34.08 34 26 0:07 4:10
46 Alwyn Pughe Iwan Thomas Seat Ibiza S 34:15 35 6 0:07 4:17
43 Justin Davies Jason Dylan Thomas Subaru Impreza S 34:17 36 7 0:02 4:19
53 Evan Shepherd Chris Hand Subaru Impreza S 34:21 37 8 0:04 4:23
30 Conrad Law Alun Jones BMW 318 Compact E 34:51 38 27 0:30 4:53
52 Thomas Bayliss Ryan Griffiths Nissan Micra S 34:51 39 9 0:00 4:53
72 Phillip Hatfield James Hatfield MG ZR N 35:04 40 3 0:13 5:06
31 Martin Waters Len Jones Ford Escort E 35:12 41 28 0:08 5:14
73 Robert Darcy Richard Jones BMW E30 N 35:23 42 4 0:11 5:25
60 Daniel Davies Liam Evans Ford Puma N 35:58 43 0:35 6:00
39 Osian Davies Zac Lewis Ford Focus ST170 E 36:17 44 29 0:19 6:19
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No. Driver Navigator Car Class P-gﬂ;allly Pos | Cls Pos PreviDoil]zerenCF?rst
71 Chris Jones Richard Jones Proton Satria GTi N 36:33 45 6 0:16 6:35
68 Dylan Jones Martin Evans Subaru Impreza N 36:42 46 7 0:09 6:44
20 Steffan Daniels Paige Denyer Peugeot 206 E 36:43 47 30 0:01 6:45
70 Aled Jenkins Daniel Parsons BMW Compact 318 N 37:33 48 8 0:50 7:35
57 Bleddyn Richards lan Jones Rover 200 S 38:24 49 10 0:51 8:26
63 Gethin Price Mari Brame Nissan Micra N 38:50 50 9 0:26 8:52
24 Andrew Jones Rhydian Price Nissan Micra E 38:56 51 31 0:06 8:58
67 Richard Jones David Hillidge Nissan Micra N 39:34 52 10 0:38 9:36
64 Alan Evans Kelvin Evans Ford Fiesta N 39:41 53 11 0:07 9:43
41 Richard Walker Rachel Williams Ford Escort E 40:05 54 32 0:24 10:07
66 Frazer Moss Fiona Crump Peugeot 205 N 41:29 55 12 1:24 11:31
55 Aled Evans Sioned Davies Citroen C2 S 52:04 56 11 10:35 22:06
62 Dafydd Jones Marc Jones Vauxhall Corsa N 53:43 57 13 1:39 23:45
58 Jamie Reynolds Martin Curzon Vauxhall Nova S 59:55 58 12 6:12 29:57
69 Mici Lloyd-Jones Sion Lloyd-Jones Proton Satria N 63:18 59 14 3:23 33:20
75 Ryan Wilding Mike Spence Peugeot 106 GTi N 151:25 60 15 88:07 121:27
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